18° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
| Delfini - V. 25m

Risultati

== A

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

19/01/2025

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

1 4 PAPETTI Niccolo' 2009
Rari Nantes Florentia Asd

2 6 LUCIDO Pietro 2009
Superba Nuoto ssd

3 5 DE ANGELO Alessio 2009
Superba Nuoto ssd

4 3 BENELLI Gianpaolo 2009
Reggiana Nuoto

5 7 WALZL Alexander 2009
SSV Bozen

6 2 GALEOTTI Matteo 2009
Reggiana Nuoto

7 8 GUALCHI Marco 2009
Aragno Rivarolesi

8 1 PORTA Lorenzo 2009

Superba Nuoto ssd
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

Ragazzi Maschi 2009-2010

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

25m

11.85
12.06
11.75
12.32
12.55
12.50
12.64
12.87

50m

25.28
13.43
25.55

13.49
25.08
13.28
25.62
13.30
26.28

13.73
25.98
13.48
26.48

13.84
26.77

13.90

75m

38.92
13.64
39.40

13.85
38.87

13.84
39.51

13.89
40.48

14.20
39.93
13.95
41.18

14.70
41.62

14.85

ARRIVO Record

52.36
13.44
52.76

13.36
53.08
14.21
53.15
13.64
54.31

13.83
54.49
14.56
55.66

14.48
56.55

14.93
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